
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name Title Department E-Mail Address 
Vegliante, Steven Supervisor Town Supervisor svegliante@fallsburgny.com 

Akerley, Donna Town Clerk/Tax Coll. Town Clerk / Tax Coll. donna@fallsburgny.com 

    

Melko, Melissa Supervisor’s Secretary Town Supervisor mmelko@fallsburgny.com 
 

    

    

Kay, Paula ESQ. Attorney for TOF Attorney paulaelainekaylaw@gmail.com 

Malave-Santos, Elizabeth  Deputy Town Clerk Town Clerk’s Dept. liz@fallsburgny.com 

    

    

DuBois, Scott  Comptroller Accounting / 
Personnel 

sdubois@fallsburgny.com 

    

Korchanik, Vicki Principal Acct. Clerk Accounting vkorchanik@fallsburgny.com 

    

Decker, Jamie Utility Billing Supervisor Utility Billing jdecker@fallsburgny.com 

Bonkosky, Todd Water Plant Operator Utility Billing / DPW tbonkosky@fallsburgny.com 
 

Messenger, Mollie Code Enf. Officer Code / Building mmessenger@fallsburgny.com 

Torrens, Marisol Code Enf. Office Code / Building mtorrens@fallsburgny.com 

Sarvis, George Code Enf. Officer Code / Building george.sarvis@fallsburgny.com 

Pitula, Greg Code Enf. Officer Code / Building gpitula@fallsburgny.com 

Corbett, Denise Code Enf. / Secretary Code / Building denise.ceoclerk@fallsburgny.com 

Edwards, Jennifer Acct. Clerk / Typist Code / Building jedwards@fallsburgny.com 

Brawley, TJ Code Enf. Officer Code / Building tjbrawley@fallsburgny.com 
 

Foertsch, Winnie Assessor Assessor winnie@fallsburgny.com 

Platt, Paulette Data Collector / Clerk Assessor’s Office pplatt@fallsburgny.com 

Moore, Jennifer Data Collector Assessor’s Office jmoore@fallsburgny.com 
 

Ellsworth, Ken Engineer WWTP  

Bakken, Paige Clerk WWTP pbakken@fallsburgny.com 

Williams, Chester Laboratory Director WWTP cwilliams@fallsburgny.com 

    

Eidel, Dylan Superintendent Highway deidel@fallsburgny.com 

Caruso, Julia Clerk Highway jcaruso@fallsburgny.com 

    

Seletsky, Arnold Manager Parks & Recreation aseletsky@fallsburgny.com 

Bennett, Gregg Parks Dept.  Parks & Recreation gbennett@fallsburgny.com 

Brown, Laura Office Parks & Recreation fallsburgparks@yahoo.com 
 

Walsh, Geoff Golf Pro Tarry Brae Golf Course geoff61@hvc.rr.com 

Decker, Michael Golf Pro Lochmor Golf Course mdecker@fallsburgny.com 

    

TOWN NEWS LETTER TOWN NEWS LETTER TOWN NEWS LETTER newsletter@fallsburgny.com 

    

Williams, Simmie Police Chief Police Department Fpd362@fallsburgny.com 

Pavese, Brendan Police Detective Police Department Fpd354@fallsburgny.com 
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Hartman, Travis Police Detective Police Department Fpd360@fallsburgny.com 

Rosa, Christopher Police K/9 Officer Police Department Fpd359@fallsburgny.com 

Summa, Mike Sergeant / SRO  Police Department Fpd322@fallsburgny.com 

Scheuering, Tracey Sergeant Police Department Fpd313@fallsburgny.com 

Pratti, Christopher Sergeant Police Department Fpd334@fallsburgny.com 

Dotoratos, Mike Sergeant Police Department Fpd321@fallsburgny.com 

Edwards, Jason Officer / SRO Police Department Fpd333@fallsburgny.com 

Cassaro, Christopher Officer Police Department Fpd324@fallsburgny.com 

Holzapfel, Denise Officer Police Department Fpd352@fallsburgny.com 

Chevalier, John Officer Police Department Fpd355@fallsburgny.com 

Gonzalez, Jr. Martin Officer Police Department Fpd345@fallsburgny.com 

Brooks, Philip Officer Police Department Fpd340@fallsburgny.com 

Jordy, Scott Officer Police Department Fpd323@fallsburgny.com 

Kahn, Steven Officer Police Department Fpd326@fallsburgny.com 

Fedun, Jordan Police K/9 Officer Police Department Fpd346@fallsburgny.com 

Dendariarena, Dayna Officer Police Department Fpd301@fallsburgny.com 

    

Gerow, Joanne Animal Control Officer Animal Control indianhillbernese@gmail.com 
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